 1
GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
FEDERAL SUPPLY SERVICE
AUTHORIZED FEDERAL SUPPLY SCHEDULE PRICE LIST
09/17/2008
On-line access to contract ordering information, terms and conditions, up-to-date
pricing, and the option to create an electronic delivery order are available through
GSA Advantage!, a menu driven database system.

RV service centers depending on the nature of service required.
22. Participating service dealers: Not applicable
23. Preventive maintenance: Included with documentation in vehicle packet.
24a. Environmental attributes: Not applicable
 4
24b. Section 508 compliance information: Not applicable
25. DUNS Number: 601514383
26. Mobile Medical Vehicles, Inc. is registered in the Central Contractor
Database.  CAGE Code: 1P1Q7
 5
MOBILE SPECIALTY VEHICLES
09/17/2008
GSA CONTRACT UNITS WITH PRICING
FOB Jasper, TX
COMMAND CENTER SELF-PROPELLED PLATFORMS:
1. COM-CHCC16 - 16’ load space, Chevrolet/GMC 5500, gas
 chassis.  Two workstations, small conference area.
 Command/Negotiation/DUI.
 Commercial Price per unit:     $166,865.00
 GSA Price per unit:      $159,719.65
2. COM-CHCC22 - 22’ load space Chevrolet/GMC 7500, diesel
 chassis. Three workstations with conference area and lavatory /
 galley. Command.
 Commercial Price per unit:     $206,907.00
 GSA Price per unit:      $198,047.00
3. COM-CHCC26 - 26’ load space Chevrolet/GMC 7500, diesel
 chassis.  Three workstations, large conference area,
 lavatory/galley, Command/Communications.
 Commercial Price per unit:     $348,917.00
 GSA Price per unit:      $333,975.97
4. COM-NMMC35 - Ford 24,000 lb. GVWR chassis, gas V-10 engine,
 38’ overall length, Two (2) roof air conditioning units, 7 KW
 generator, LP heat, leveling system, forward command room,
 restroom, rear conference room.
 Commercial Price per unit:     $167,810.00
 GSA Price per unit      $160,624.18
5. COM-FLCC34 – Freightliner M2 Business Class, 350 HP
 Caterpillar, 33,000 lb. GVWR, 34’ overall length, FRP body,
 communications room, six foot slide-out room, lavatory, galley,
 equipment rack, conference room, two roof mounted air
 conditioners, 20KW generator, Lucent Technologies, 4-line
 telephone system, 5-20 Will-Burt mast, Pelco CCTV, emergency
 lighting, stationary TV satellite dish.
 Commercial Price per unit:     $229,459.00
 GSA Price per unit      $219,633.30
 6
6. COM-FLCC40 – Freightliner M2, 40’ OAL, FRP body, 12’ slide out
 room, weather station, Will-Burt 6-34 with DTEC and Pelco CCTV,
 20’ power awning, diesel fired heat, LED emergency lights, air ride
 seats, two (2) Havis Shields pole lights, 10 chairs, TV satellite
 system, exterior workstation, equipment rack, lavatory, galley.
 Commercial Price per unit:     $370,711.00
 GSA Price per unit:      $354,836.73
7. COM-SPCV20 – Freightliner Sprinter 2500, 3.0L diesel, generator,
 auxiliary DC bank, two workstations with captain’s chairs, radio pre-
 wire, emergency lighting, graphics, high roof,
 Commercial Price per Unit:     $96,155.00
 GSA Price per unit:      $92,037.53
8. COM-FLCC45 – Freightliner Coronado 45’ OAL, 16’ and 10’ slide
 out room, 300 gallon fuel capacity, camera mast, antenna mast,
 light tower, BMS helicopter downlink, ACU 1000 with digital
 switcher, 15 workstations, solid surface counters, large lav/galley,
 F2 Motosat, six (6) 19” monitors, one 42” with overlay, KVH in

 network/telephone system, Diversity SD-HD receivers, six desktop
 computers, Will-Burt mast with CCTV.
 Commercial price per unit    $1,210,450.00
 7
 GSA price per unit     $1,296,608.43
 (GSA price includes $137,951.30 in FET.  Most agencies are
 exempt from FET)
12. COM-CHSUB – Chevrolet Suburban 4x4 2500 interoperability
 command SUV.  LED emergency lighting package, aluminum roof
 rack, two equipment racks, Cisco telephone and network system,
 video system, ACU 2000 system with seven radios, TracStar
 satellite system.
 Commercial price per unit    $309,900.00
 GSA price per unit     $296,629.72
COMMAND POST TRAILER PLATFORM:
1. COM-TRBP20 - 20’ load space, bumper pull trailer. Four workstations,
small conference area, galley.  Command / Light operations
Commercial Price per unit:     $122,355.00
GSA Price per unit:      $117,115.62
2. COM-TRBP22 - 22’ load space, bumper pull trailer.  Three
workstations, conference area, lavatory and galley.  Command /
Operations.
Commercial Price per unit:     $161,195.00
GSA Price per unit:      $154,292.44
3. COM-TRBP26 - 26’ load space, bumper pull trailer.  Five workstations,
large operations area and lavatory / galley. Communications /
Command / Ops.
Commercial Price per unit:     $172,114.00
GSA Price per unit:      $164,743.88
4. COM-TRRE48 – 48’ FRP fifth wheel trailer, dry erase walls, 20KW
diesel generator, four (4) roof mounted air conditioners, basement
storage, two (2) 12’ slide out rooms, communications room,
restroom/galley, conference room, weather station, radio pre-wire,
Nortel telephone system, electronics rack, exterior workstation,
perimeter and emergency lighting
Commercial Price per unit:     $300,402.00
GSA Price per unit:      $287,538.44
5. COM-TRKT53 – 53’ dual 38’ slide aluminum Kentucky Trailer shell.
40KW generator, 5-ton central AC, walk on roof, lightning protection,
LED perimeter and emergency lighting, two awnings, full basement
 8
storage, conference room, recessed roof for satellite, seven (7) 42”

heavy tow capacity .
Commercial Price per unit:     $223,788.00
GSA Price per unit:      $214,205.14
EOD / HAZMAT COMMAND CENTER TRAILER PLATFORM:
1. EOD-TRBP20 - 20’ load space, bumper pull trailer, light equipment
storage, rear entry robot ramp and docking station, two workstations.
Commercial Price per unit:     $140,007.00
GSA price per unit:      $134,011.74
 9
2. HAZ-TRBP30 - 30’ load space, bumper pull trailer, heavy equipment
storage, rear inter robot / load ramp, two workstations, four scuba
seats and four cylinder cascade air system.
Commercial Price per unit:     $236,722.00
GSA Price per unit:      $226,585.29
MEDICAL/LAB COMMAND CENTER, SELF PROPELLED
1. MED-NMMC38 – Newmar 38’ overall length, 6.0L 340HP Cummins
diesel, central air conditioning, phlebotomy chair, exam table, handicap
lift, galley, 20KW generator.
Commercial Price per unit:     $255,575.00
GSA Price per unit:      $244,630.98
2. MED-NMMC44 – Newmar 44’ overall length, Spartan chassis, 400 HP
Cummins mid engine, central air conditioning, aluminum wheels,
20KW generator, UVL lift, intake area, phlebotomy area, lab,
pharmacy, restroom, two exam rooms.
Commercial Price per unit:     $426,895.00
GSA Price per unit:      $457,280.89
(GSA price includes $48,666.03 in FET. Most agencies are exempt
from FET)
3. MED-FLCC38 – Freightliner M2 Business Class, 38’ overall length,
33,000 lb. GVWR, 350 HP Caterpillar diesel, 20KW diesel generator,
FRP body, six large windows, 7’6” interior height, 28’ load space, two
exam rooms, lavatory, waiting/lab room, central air conditioning, galley.
Commercial Price per unit:     $317,489.00
GSA Price per unit:      $303,893.75
4. CHEM-FDCC15 – Ford E450 cutaway van, 6.8L V-10, 14,500 GVWR,
15’ aluminum body with attic, 7KW generator, one 13,500 BTU air
conditioner, 25 g. fresh water, solvent cabinet, fume hood, gas cylinder
storage rack, eye wash station, aluminum cabinets, instrumentation
bench.
 Commercial price per unit     $134,800.00
 GSA price per unit      $129,027.71
MEDICAL COMMAND CENTER, TRAILER PLATFORM
1. MED-TRBP36 – 36’ overall length trailer, three (3) 8,000 lb. axles, two
(2) exam rooms, lavatory, waiting/lab room, ducted air conditioning,
two (2) exam tables, two (2) Welch Allyn wall sets.
Commercial Price per unit     $232,875.00
GSA Price per Unit      $222,903.02